
Bethel Seventh-Day Adventist School 

457 Grand Ave. Brooklyn NY 11238 

Tel: 718-866-4226         E-mail: admin@betheladventist.org 

School Calendar 2020-2021 

First Marking Period September 1, 2020- November 12, 2020 (49 days) 
1st Fundraiser-POPCORN 
EVENT DATE DAYS 
Principal ‘s Meeting August 6 Thursday 
Teacher’s contract begins August 24 Monday 
Colloquium August 24-25 Monday-Wednesday 
Faculty Meeting August 26 Wednesday 
Pre-school set up August 26-28 Wednesday-Friday 
First day of school September 1 Tuesday 
Labor Day (school closed) September 7 Monday 
School orientation meeting September 15 Tuesday 
Adventist Education Emphasis September 19 Saturday 
SNC training September 22 Tuesday 
NEC Conference Session September 27-28 Sunday-Monday 
Map Test Sept. 29- October 2 Tuesday-Friday 
In house PD October  
Worker’s Meeting (school closed) October 5 Monday 
Principal’s Meeting October 6 Tuesday 
Columbus Day (school closed) October 12 Monday 
Adventist Education Emphasis October 17 Saturday 
Fall Week of Prayer  October 26-30 Monday- Friday 
In house PD November  
Non-Public School Meeting 
(Albany) 

November 9-10 Monday-Tuesday 

Veteran’s Day (school closed) November 11 Wednesday 
Second marking Period November 13, 2020-January 29, 2021 (45 days) 
2nd Fundraiser-CHRISTMAS SALES 
Conference PD (school closed) November 17 Tuesday 
Parent Teacher’s Conference November 19 Thursday 
Thanksgiving recess (School 
closed) 

November 26-27 Thursday-Friday 

In house PD December  
Principal Meeting December 3 Thursday 
SNC Training December 15 Tuesday 
Christmas Vacation (school 
closed) 

December 23-
January 1 

Wednesday-Friday 

School resumes January 4 Monday 
In house PD January  
Martin Luther King Day (school 
closed) 

January 18 Monday 
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Music Festival January 23 Saturday 
Third Marking period February 1-April 2, 2021 (40 days) 
3rd Fundraiser- SPRING CONCERT 
In house PD February  
Black History Month February  
Principal Meeting February 2 Tuesday 
Conference PD (school closed) February 9 Tuesday 
Mid-winter Break (school closed) February 15-19 Monday-Friday 
School resumes February 22 Monday 
In house PD   
MAP Test February 23-26 Tuesday-Friday 
Spring Week of Prayer March 22-26 Monday-Friday 
State Test-ELA (grades 3-8)  TBD  
Principal’s Appreciation Week March 1-5 Monday-Friday 
SNC Field Training TBD  
In house PD April  
Spelling Bee April 1 Thursday 
State Test-ELA March 30-April 2   
Fourth Marking Period April 5-June 18, 2021 (49 days) 
4th Fundraiser-TALENT SHOW 
Rally Day April 3 Saturday 
Spring Vacation (school closed) April 5-9 Monday-Friday 
School resumes April 12 Monday 
Principal Meeting April 13 Tuesday 
SNC training TBD  
Administrative Assist. day April 21 Wednesday 
Conference PD (school closed) April 27 Tuesday 
Awards Ceremony April 29 Thursday 
State Math Test Grades 3-8 TBD  
 In house PD May  
National Day of Prayer May 6 Thursday 
Teacher’s Appreciation Week May 3-7 Monday-Friday 
MAP Test May 11-14 Tuesday-Friday  
Principal’s Meeting May 20 Thursday 
Memorial Day (school closed) May 31 Monday 
State test (Science 4 & 8) TBD  
Graduation Rehearsal June 9 Wednesday 
Baccalaureate Service June 12 Saturday 
Graduation Exercise June 14 Monday 
Last day of school June 18 Friday 
Teachers’ contract Ends June 23 Wednesday 

EARLY LEARNING CENTER PROGRAM ENDS JUNE 30, 2021 
 


